SWITChES
NSiMASTER.indd   150 12/4/09   10:58:08 AM
151  NSi
switches
CAT.
NO.
UPC
CODE
CIRCUT
FUNC.
POLES &
THROWS
RATINGS
VOLTAGE LAMP
COLOR
ACTR.
CONTACT
CONN.
TYPE
CTN.
qTY.
AMPS
125
VAC
AMPS
250
VAC
H.P
125-250
VAC
77010RQ 77010 on off DPST 20 10 1 1/2 @125,2 @ 250 non-lighted black maintained .250 quikconnect 5
77040RQ 77040 on on DPDT 20 10 1 1/2 @125,2 @ 250 non-lighted black maintained .250 quikconnect 5
77060RQ 77060 on off on DPDT 20 10 1 1/2 @125,2 @ 250 non-lighted black maintained .250 quikconnect 5
77090RQ 77090 (on) off DPST 15 10 3/4 non-lighted black momentary .250 quikconnect 5
77100RQ 77100 (off) on DPST 15 10 3/4 non-lighted black momentary .250 quikconnect 5
77110RQ 77110 (on) on DPDT 15 10 3/4 non-lighted black momentary .250 quikconnect 5
77120RQ 77120 (on) off on DPDT 15 10 3/4 non-lighted black momentary .250 quikconnect 5
77130RQ 77130 (on) off (on) DPDT 15 10 3/4 non-lighted black momentary .250 quikconnect 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: 1.348 B: .750 C: .762 D: .422
77140RQ 77140 on off SPST 15 10 – non-lighted black maintained .250 quikconnect 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: 1.250 B: .625 C: .828 D: .406
77150RQ 77150 on off SPST 15 7.5 – – red maintained .250 quikconnect 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: 1.250 B: .625 C: .828 D: .406
1st lens 2nd lens
77030RQ 77030 on off DPST 15 10 3/4 @ 250 125V incand. red – maintained .250 quikconnect 5
77020RQ 77020 on off DPST 15 10 3/4 @ 250 125V neon amber – maintained .250 quikconnect 5
77050RQ 77050 on on DPDT 15 10 3/4 @ 250 125V incand. red amber maintained .250 quikconnect 5
77070RQ 77070 on off on DPDT 15 10 3/4 @ 250 125V neon amber amber maintained .250 quikconnect 5
77080RQ 77080 on off on DPDT 15 10 3/4 @ 250 125V neon red red maintained .250 quikconnect 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .426 B: 1.088 C: .709 D: .345 E: 1.302
77300RW 77300 on off SPST 3 1 non-lighted
rotary
canopy
maintained wire leads 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .718 B: .600 C: .265
77340RW 77340 on off SPST 6 3 non-lighted
rotary
canopy
maintained wire leads 5
77320RW 77320 off on on on SPST 3 1 non-lighted
rotary
canopy
maintained wire leads 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: 1.000 B: .844
79100MS 79100 on off SPST 6 3 –
feed through
switch
screws 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .844 B: .594 C: 1.375
79200MS 79200 N.C. & N.O. SPDT 5 – –
magnetic feed
switch
screws 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: 2.500 B: .531
roCker, rotary & MisCellaneous switChes
sWitchEs
() indicates momentary position     All rocker switches are black phenolic bases with a black snap-in bexel and nylon actuator.
A
B
C
D
C
A
B
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
DE
A
B
C
A
B
AB
C
A
B
NSiMASTER.indd   151 12/4/09   10:58:12 AM
 NSi   1522010 CATALOG
switches
Pushbuttons & Pull Chains
CAT.
NO.
UPC
CODE
CIRCUT
FUNCTIONS
POLES &
THROWS
RATINGS
ACTUATOR
STYLE
ACTUATOR
MATERIAL CONTACT CONN.
TYPE
CTN.
qTY.AMPS
125 VAC
AMPS
250 VAC
H.P
125-250
VAC
76050PS 76050 push on, push off SPST 6* 3* – pushbutton brass/nickel maintained screws 5
76040PW 76040 push on, push off SPST 6 3 1/3 @125 pushbutton brass/nickel maintained
wire
leads 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .437 B: .562 C: .542 D: 1.183
76010PW 76010 push on, push off SPST 10 5 1/4 @125 pushbutton nylon maintained wire
leads 5
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: 1.003 B: .612 C: .550 D: .993
76060PS 76060 push on, push off SPST 15 10 – pushbutton brass/nickel maintained screws 5
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .283 B: .562 C: ..982 D: 1.125
76090PW 76090 on off SPST 6 3 – push canopy brass maintained wire
leads 5
76100PW 76100 on off SPST 6 3 – push canopy nickel maintained wire
 leads 5
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .968 B: .313 C: D: .858
76020PS 76020 off (on) SPST N.O. 3/4 1/4 – pushbutton nylon momentary screws 5
76030PS 76030 on (off) SPST N.C. 3/4 1/4 – pushbutton nylon momentary screws 5
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .460 B: 1.070 C: .650 D: 1.950
76065PS 76065 off (on) SPST N.O. 3 – – pushbutton plastic momentary screws 5
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .689 B: 1.406 C: .563 D: .875
76070PS 76070 off (on) SPST N.O. 15 10 – pushbutton brass/nickel momentary screws 5
76080PS 76080 on (off) SPST N.C. 15 10 – pushbutton brass/nickel momentary screws 5
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .576 B: .562 C: 1.382
75101CW 75101 on off SPST 6 3 – chain w/cord brass – wire
 leads 5
75102CW 75102 on off SPST 6 3 – chain w/cord nickel – wire
leads 5
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: 1.250 B: .781 C: .594
75110CW 751103 way/2 circuit SP3T 6 3 – chain w/cord brass – wire
leads 5
75111CQ 751110 ff on on on SP3T 6 3 – chain w/cord brass – push in 5
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: 1.250 B: 1.125 C: .742
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
*Amperage and voltage are also valid for D.C. Rating     () indicates momentary position
A
B
C D
A
B
C D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
E
A
B
C
A
B
C
A
B C
sWitchEs
NSiMASTER.indd   152 12/4/09   10:58:16 AM
switches
153  NSi
CAT.
NO.
UPC
CODE
CIRCUT
FUNCTIONS
POLES &
THROWS
RATINGS
ACTUATOR
STYLE
ACTUATOR
MATERIAL
CONN.
TYPE
CTN.
qTY.AMPS
125 VAC
AMPS
250 VAC
H.P
125-250
VAC
78110TS 78110 on off SPST 6 3 – bat brass/nickel screws 5
78210TS 78210 on off SPST 20 10 3/4 bat brass/nickel screws 5
78120TQ 78120 on off SPST 20 10 3/4 bat brass/nickel .250 quikconnect 5
78200TS 78200 on on SPDT 20 10 3/4 bat brass/nickel screws 5
78160TS 78160 on off on SPDT 20 10 3/4 bat brass/nickel screws 5
78060TQ 78060 on on SPDT 20 10 3/4 bat brass/nickel .250 quikconnect 5
78070TQ 78070 on off on SPDT 20 10 3/4 bat brass/nickel .250 quikconnect 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .687 B: .465 C: .670 D: .348 E: 1.134 F: .634 THREAD: 15/32-32UNS-2A        KEYWAY: .072 X
.038 DP
78140TS 78140 on off SPST 6* 3* – bat brass/nickel screws 5
DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .687 B: .465 C: .560 D: .348 E: .890 F: .524 THREAD: 15/32-32UNS-2A        KEYWAY: .072 X
.038 DP
78150TW 78150 on off SPST 10* 4* – bat brass/nickel wire leads 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .500 B: .469 C: .685 D: 1.093 E: 1.856 THREAD: 15/32-32 STANDARD 6” WIRE LEADS
78020TQ 78020 on off SPST 15* 10* 3/4 flat poly. (amber)** .250 quikconnect 5
78030TQ 78030 on off SPST 15* 10* 3/4 flat poly. (green)** .250 quikconnect 5
78040TQ 78040 on off SPST 15* 10* 3/4 flat poly. (red)** .250 quikconnect 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .715 B: .379 C: .865 D: .750 E: .422 THREAD:
15/32-32UNS-2A        KEYWAY: .072 X .038 DP
78280TS 78280 on off SPST 16* 8* 1 bat brass/nickel screws 5
78010TQ 78010 on off SPST 20 10 1 1/2 flat nylon .250 quikconnect 5
78015TS 78015 on off SPST 20 10 – flat nylon screws 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .687 B: .280 C: .687 D: .375 E: 1.000 F: .588 KEYWAY: .072 X .038
78050TQ 78050 on off SPST 20 10 3/4 bat brass/nickel
.250 quik
connect
5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .687 B: .465 C: .585 D: .522 E: .312 THREAD:
15/32-32UNS-2A        KEYWAY: .072 X .038
78350TS 78350
circuits 1&2
 on off
circuts 1 on
2 circuits 15 10 3/4 @ 250 bat brass/nickel screws 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .687 B: .465 C: .778 D: .750 E: .1.308 F: 422 KEYWAY: .072 X .038
F
toggle switChes - Maintained ContaCt & single Pole
*Amperage and voltage are also valid for D.C. Rating
**Lighted toggle
Poly. = Polycarbonate
sWitchEs
A
F
A
B
C
D
E
A
B
C
D
E
A
B
C
D
E
F
A
B
C
D
E
A
B
C
D
E
F
NSiMASTER.indd   153 12/4/09   10:58:20 AM
switches
 NSi   1542010 CATALOG
sWitchEs
toggle switChes - Maintained & MoMentary ContaCt - MultiPle Pole
 *Amperage and voltage are also valid for D.C. Rating     ( ) Indicates momentary position       **Double-insulated for shock proof requirements
CAT.
NO.
UPC
CODE
CIRCUT
FUNCTIONS
POLES &
THROWS
RATINGS
ACTUATOR
STYLE
ACTUATOR
MATERIAL
CONN.
TYPE
CTN.
qTY.AMPS
125 VAC
AMPS
250 VAC
H.P
125-250
VAC
78080TQ 78080 on off DPST 15 10 – bat brass/nickel .250 quikconnect 5
78220TS 78220 on off DPST 20 10 3/4 bat brass/nickel screws 5
78130TQ 78130 on off DPST 20 10 3/4 bat brass/nickel .250 quikconnect 5
78090TQ 78090 on on DPDT 15 10 – bat brass/nickel .250 quikconnect 5
78100TQ 78100 on off on DPDT 15 10 1 1/2 bat brass/nickel .250 quikconnect 5
78270TS 78270 on on DPDT 20 10 1½@125.2 @250 bat brass/nickel screws 5
78240TS 78240 off (on) DPST 15 10 3/4 bat brass/nickel screws 5
78250TS 78250 on off (on) DPDT 15 10 3/4 bat brass/nickel screws 5
78260TS 78260 (on) off (on) DPDT 15 10 3/4 bat brass/nickel screws 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .687 B: .465 C: .778 D: .750 E: 1.308 F: .422 THREAD: 15/32-323UNS-2A        KEYWAY: .072
X .038
78290TS 78290 on off DPST 16* 8* 1 bat brass/nickel screws 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .687 B: .465 C: .765 D: .836 E: 1.750 F: 1.764 THREAD: 15/32-323UNS-2A        KEYWAY: .072
X .038
78300TS 78300 on off DPST 20* 10* 1 1/2 bat brass/nickel screws 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .687 B: .465 C: .895 D: 1.000 E: 2.093
78325TS 78325 on off DPST 16 8 1 bat nylon** screws 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .674 B: .468 C: .780 D: .810 E: 1.870
78310TS 78310 on off 3PST 15 10 3/4 @ 250 bat brass/nickel screws 5
78315TS 78315 on off on 3PDT 15 10 3/4 @ 250 bat brass/nickel screws 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .688 B: .469 C: .965 D: .300 THREAD: 15/32
78330TS 78330 on off 4PST 15 10 3/4 @ 250 bat brass/nickel screws 5
78320TS 78320 on on 4PDT 15 10 3/4 @ 250 bat brass/nickel screws 5
78340TS 78340 on off on 4PDT 15 10 3/4 @ 250 bat brass/nickel screws 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .687 B: .465 C: 1.436 D: .803 E: .422 F: 1.308 THREAD: 15/32-323UNS-2A        KEYWAY: .072
X .038
7817OTS 78170 off (on) SPST 15 10 3/4 bat brass/nickel screws 5
7818OTS 78180 on off (on) SPST 15 10 3/4 bat brass/nickel screws 5
7819OTS 78190 (on) off (on) SPST 15 10 3/4 bat brass/nickel screws 5
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .687 B: .465 C: .670 D: .803 E: .348
79300MS 79300
rubber cover for
toggles
 DIMENSIONS IN INCHES A: .950 B: .812
D
A
D
B
C
E
F
A
B
C
D
E
F
A
B
C
D
E
A
B
C
D
E
A
B
C
D
A
B
D
E
F
C
A
B
C
D
A
B
NSiMASTER.indd   154 12/4/09   10:58:24 AM